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FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE AND FORESTRYFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCEDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

CAG3005
(2+0)

CAG3007
(2+1)

CAG3008
(2+1)

CAG3009
(1+1)

CAG3012
(2+1)

CAG4001
(2+1)

CAT3106
(2+1)

CAT4103
(2+1)

ELEMENTS OF BIOINDUSTRY

INDUSTRIAL CROPS PRODUCTION

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OF
CROP

POST-HARVEST PHYSIOLOGY

PLANT BREEDING

WASTE AND AGROFIBER UTILIZATION

APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

69S-2
BSBIDK/50

69S-2
BSBIDK/50

69S-2
BSBIDK/50

69S-2
BSBIDK/36

69S-2
BSBIDK/30

BTU_BK
5(UPMKB)1

BTU_BS
A(UPMKB)1

BTU_BS
A(UPMKB)1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

  

J14-17
BTU_LDG
(JST)1

K08-11  

K14-17  

  

K14-17
BTU_MKTK
(JST)1

I14-17
BTU_MAG1

R14-17
BTU_MMPT1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HANISAH KAMILAH
BT ABD. RAZAK
( DR. )

OWEN YEO THIAN
SENG
( MR. )

FAUZIAH BINTI ABU
BAKAR
( DR. )

SHIAMALA DEVI A/P
RAMAIYA
( DR. )

NURATIKA TAMIMI
BINTI SHEIKH
MOHAMED
( DR. )

JESSICA JEYANTHI
A/P JAMES ANTONY
( DR. )

MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFAH BIN
MOHD ROSLIM
( DR. )

KING JIE HUNG
( THE HONOURABLE
PROFESSOR DR. )

VENUE

I10-12

J08-10

I14-16

R08

J08-10

S08-10

I08-10

R11-13

COORDINATOR

HANISAH
KAMILAH BT
ABD. RAZAK
( DR. )

OWEN YEO
THIAN SENG
( MR. )

FAUZIAH BINTI
ABU BAKAR
( DR. )

SHIAMALA DEVI
A/P RAMAIYA
( DR. )

NURATIKA
TAMIMI BINTI
SHEIKH
MOHAMED
( DR. )

JESSICA
JEYANTHI A/P
JAMES ANTONY
( DR. )

MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFAH BIN
MOHD ROSLIM
( DR. )

KING JIE HUNG
( THE
HONOURABLE
PROFESSOR DR.
)
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DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCEDepartment

:
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CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL
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PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

CPP3600
(2+1)

CSS3703
(2+0)

PLANT PROTECTION

CLIMATOLOGY

9.

10.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

69S-2
BSBIDK/30

69S-2
BSBIDK/50

1

1

0

0

I14-17  

  

1 FRANKLIN RAGAI
KUNDAT
( DR. )

OMAR FARUQI BIN
MARZUKI
( DR. )

VENUE

I17-19

K11-13

COORDINATOR

FRANKLIN RAGAI
KUNDAT
( DR. )

OMAR FARUQI
BIN MARZUKI
( DR. )


